Mistrzostwa Polski Junioréw 16-letnich
Ostrowiec Sw., 13-15 lipca 2018r

Event 18 Boys, 50m Backstroke 16 years
14-07-2018 - 17:12 Results Finals
Rek Polski Seniorow Polewka Tomasz AZKAT  Lublin 20-05-2017
Rek Polski Jun. 16-lat 25.82 Radziszewski Krzysztof G8WAR  todz 26-05-2018

Points: FINA 2017

Rank

Final A

1. Radziszewski Krzysztof
Rozenek Patryk
Kazmierczak Bruno
Gorka Lukasz
Zajac Mateusz
Krol Jan
Cepuchowicz Jakub
Blizniewski Franciszek
Bartosiewicz Remigiusz
10. Kiliber lwo

Final B
11. Sagan Jakub
12. Rybinski Filip
13. Michalowski Tomasz
14. Kusinski Aleksy
15. Plesnierowicz Kamil
16. Kowalczyk Kacper
17. Abd El Razek Jakub
18. Szablak Franciszek
19. Slowikowski Bartosz
20. Alencynowicz Maciej

©CoNoO~WN

G-8 Bielany Warszawa
Gornik Radlin

UKS GOS Raszyn
SiKReT Gliwice

Victoria Raciborz

KS KSZO Ostrowiec
Orka Luban

SP-149 Lodz

Wodnik Siemianowice Sl
Astromal Leszno

Skarpa Lublin

Orka llawa

UNIA Oswiecim
SP-149 Lodz
Posnania Poznan

G-8 Bielany Warszawa
MUKP Warszawianka
Legia Warszawa
Kapry Armexim

UNIA Oswiecim

Time

26.22
27.00
27.21
27.63
28.18
28.28
28.33
28.42
28.58
28.70

28.39
28.70
28.73
28.78
28.85
29.00
29.10
29.12
20.18
29.27

Pts

770
705
689
658
620
614
611
605
595
587

607
587
585
582
578
569
563
562
559
554
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